Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 5
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAA00000G6
This is to certify:
That the Programmable Electronic System
with type designation(s)
FnIO S-Series - Network Remote I/O System
Issued to
CREVIS Co., Ltd.
Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea
is found to comply with
Det Norske Veritas' Rules for Classification of Ships, High Speed & Light Craft and Det Norske
Veritas' Offshore Standards
Application :
Location classes:
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Temperature B
Humidity B
Vibration B
EMC B (see limitations on page 3)
Enclosure Required protection according to DNV Rules shall be provided upon installation
on board
This Certificate is valid until 2021-06-30.
Issued at Busan on 2016-07-12
DNV GL local station: Seoul
Approval Engineer: Eun Sook Kim
for DNV GL
Baeg Soon Choi
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-004802-3
Certificate No: TAA00000G6
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 5
Product description
CREVIS Network Remote I/O System, type FnIO S-Series as listed below:
Type Catalog
Number Description
Network Adapter
Module
NA-9122 ProfiBus-DP/V1 Network Adapter
NA-9173 Modbus RS485 Network Adapter
NA-9189 Modbus-TCP/IP Network Adapter
NA-9289 Modbus-TCP(UDP) Network Adapter
NA-9372 Modbus-TCP/RS232/RS485 Programmable Network
Adapter
NA-9373 Modbus-TCP/RS232/RS485 Programmable Network
Adapter
I/O Module
ST-1214 Digital Input, Sink, 4-Points, 12V/24V
ST-1224 Digital Input, Source, 4-Points, 12V/24V
ST-1314 Digital Input, Sink, 4-Points, 48V
ST-1324 Digital Input, Source, 4-Points, 48V
ST-1114 Digital Input, Sink, 4-Points, 5V
ST-1124 Digital Input, Source, 4-Points, 5V
ST-1218 Digital Input, Sink, 8-Points,12V/24V
ST-1228 Digital Input, Source, 8-Points, 12V/24V
ST-121F Digital Input, Sink, 16-Points, 12V/24V
ST-122F Digital Input, Source, 16-Points, 12V/24V
ST-1804 AC Input, 4-Points, 110Vac
ST-1904 AC Input, 4-Points, 220Vac
ST-2314 Digital Output, Sink, 4-Points, 24V/0.5A
ST-2324 Digital Output, Source, 4-Points, 24V/0.5A
ST-2318 Digital Output, Sink, 8-Points, 24V/0.5A
ST-2328 Digital Output, Source, 8-Points, 24V/0.5A
ST-221F Digital Output, Sink, 16-Points, 24V/0.3A
ST-222F Digital Output, Source, 16-Points, 24V/0.3A
ST-2414 Digital Output, Sink, 4-Points, Diag, 24V/0.5A
ST-2424 Digital Output, Source, 4-Points, Diag, 24V/0.5A
ST-2514 Digital Output, Sink, 4-Points, Diag, 24V/2A
ST-2614 Digital Output, Sink, 4-Points, No Diag, 24V/2A
ST-2524 Digital Output, Source, 4-Points, Diag, 24V/2A
ST-2624 Digital Output, Source, 4-Points, No Diag, 24V/2A
ST-2742 Digital Relay Output, 2-Points
ST-2744 Digital Relay Output, 4-Points